
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1 SELECTION AND SCOPING 29 days Mon 4/15/13 Thu 5/23/13

2 Scope & Schedule Review & Discussion 29 days Mon 4/15/13 Thu 5/23/13

3 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 5/23/13 Thu 5/23/13

4 SURVEY AND SITE CONDITIONS 16 days Fri 5/24/13 Fri 6/14/13

5 Survey Field Work 11 days Fri 5/24/13 Fri 6/7/13

6 Survey CAD Work 5 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/14/13

7 Topo Survey Complete 0 days Fri 6/14/13 Fri 6/14/13

8 GEOTECHNICAL ANALYSIS - PHASE 1 21 days Fri 5/24/13 Fri 6/21/13

9 Site Reconnaissance 11 days Fri 5/24/13 Fri 6/7/13

10 Research & Review Technical Data 11 days Fri 5/24/13 Fri 6/7/13

11 Engineering Analysis 5 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/14/13

12 Project Meeting w/ KPFF 5 days Mon 6/10/13 Fri 6/14/13

13 Prepare Preliminary Report 5 days Mon 6/17/13 Fri 6/21/13

14 Geotech Report Complete 0 days Fri 6/21/13 Fri 6/21/13

15 ALTERNATIVES ANALYSIS 25 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 7/26/13

16 Prepare Plans & ROM Costs for Alternates 15 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 7/12/13

17 Submit to City for Review 0 days Fri 7/12/13 Fri 7/12/13

18 City Review 5 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/19/13

19 Review Meeting & Selection of Alternate(s) 5 days Mon 7/22/13 Fri 7/26/13

20 Alternative(s) Selected 0 days Fri 7/26/13 Fri 7/26/13

21 50% DESIGN 30 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 9/6/13

22 Community Outreach 30 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 9/6/13

23 Prepare 50% Plans & Cost Estimate 20 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 8/23/13

24 Submit to City for Review 0 days Fri 8/23/13 Fri 8/23/13

25 City Review 5 days Mon 8/26/13 Fri 8/30/13

26 Review Meeting 5 days Mon 9/2/13 Fri 9/6/13

27 PERMITTING 125 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 2/28/14

28 Submit 50% Docs to Agencies for Permits 5 days Mon 9/9/13 Fri 9/13/13

29 Permit Review 120 days Mon 9/16/13 Fri 2/28/14
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